

PAVEMENT PATCHING, CATCH BASIN & MANHOLE ADJUSTMENTS

Various Locations

		Bid Bond 5%		Bid Bond 5%		Bid Bond 5%		Bid Bond 5%		Bid Bond 5%		Bid Bond 5%	
		J&A Pohl, Inc. 17080 Pheasant Dr. Brookfield, WI 53005		Poblocki Paving Corp. 525 S. 116th St. West Allis, WI 53214		Cornerstone Pavers, LLC 1712 Russet Street Racine, WI 53405		DC Burbach, Inc. W228 N2762 Duplainville Rd. Waukesha, WI 53186		Lalonde Contractors, Inc. 2929 S. Chase Avenue Milwaukee, WI		State Contractors, Inc. 16575 W. Dakota St. New Berlin, WI 53151	
ITEM	UNITS	PRICE	TOTAL	PRICE	TOTAL	PRICE	TOTAL	PRICE	TOTAL	PRICE	TOTAL	PRICE	TOTAL
1	Sodding 200 Sq. Yds.	\$12.50	2,500.00	\$20.00	4,000.00	\$7.00	1,400.00	\$23.00	4,600.00	\$6.00	1,200.00	\$25.00	5,000.00
2	Concrete Sawing 4,740 Lin. Ft.	\$1.30	6,162.00	\$1.30	6,162.00	\$1.45	6,873.00	\$1.50	7,110.00	\$1.30	6,162.00	\$3.00	14,220.00
3	Pavement Removal 3,170 Sq. Yds.	\$9.34	29,607.80	\$9.34	29,607.80	\$5.25	16,642.50	\$6.00	19,020.00	\$7.02	22,253.40	\$7.50	23,775.00
4	Curb Removal 540 Lin. Ft.	\$4.20	2,268.00	\$4.20	2,268.00	\$4.90	2,646.00	\$5.00	2,700.00	\$7.83	4,228.20	\$10.00	5,400.00
5	31" Conc. Curb and Gutter 540 Lin. Ft.	\$24.25	13,095.00	\$24.25	13,095.00	\$21.50	11,610.00	\$20.20	10,908.00	\$28.85	15,579.00	\$30.00	16,200.00
6	7" Concrete Pavement 2,540 Sq. Yds.	\$23.28	59,131.20	\$23.28	59,131.20	\$35.00	88,900.00	\$37.80	96,012.00	\$41.38	105,105.20	\$35.00	88,900.00
7	7" H.E.S. Concrete Pavement 630 Sq. Yds.	\$28.53	17,973.90	\$28.53	17,973.90	\$40.00	25,200.00	\$46.00	28,980.00	\$45.30	28,539.00	\$40.00	25,200.00
8	Pavement Ties 2,130 Each	\$3.25	6,922.50	\$3.25	6,922.50	\$4.99	10,628.70	\$4.50	9,585.00	\$6.75	14,377.50	\$7.00	14,910.00
9	Base Aggregate Dense, 1 1/4" 150 Tons	\$8.00	1,200.00	\$8.50	1,275.00	\$10.00	1,500.00	\$11.50	1,725.00	\$21.67	3,250.50	\$15.00	2,250.00
10	Replace 3'-6" Dia. Sanitary Manhole (1) 13 Vert. Ft.	\$345.00	4,485.00	\$345.00	4,485.00	\$560.00	7,280.00	\$345.00	4,485.00	\$345.00	4,485.00	\$860.00	11,180.00
11	Rebuild 3'-6" Dia. Sanitary Manhole (1) 2 Vert. Ft.	\$330.00	660.00	\$330.00	660.00	\$330.00	660.00	\$330.00	660.00	\$330.00	660.00	\$500.00	1,000.00
12	Replace 3'-6" Dia. Storm Manhole (1) 7 Vert. Ft.	\$310.00	2,170.00	\$310.00	2,170.00	\$345.00	2,415.00	\$310.00	2,170.00	\$310.00	2,170.00	\$1,375.00	9,625.00
13	Rebuild 3'-6" Dia. Storm Manhole (6) 11 Vert. Ft.	\$320.00	3,520.00	\$320.00	3,520.00	\$290.00	3,190.00	\$320.00	3,520.00	\$320.00	3,520.00	\$450.00	4,950.00
10	Adjust Catch Basin Frames 9 Each	\$290.00	2,610.00	\$290.00	2,610.00	\$300.00	2,700.00	\$290.00	2,610.00	\$290.00	2,610.00	\$475.00	4,275.00
11	Adjust Storm Manhole Frames 12 Each	\$305.00	3,660.00	\$305.00	3,660.00	\$325.00	3,900.00	\$305.00	3,660.00	\$305.00	3,660.00	\$475.00	5,700.00
12	Adjust Sanitary Manhole Frames 15 Each	\$315.00	4,725.00	\$315.00	4,725.00	\$335.00	5,025.00	\$315.00	4,725.00	\$315.00	4,725.00	\$520.00	7,800.00
13	Adjust Water Valve Boxes 5 Each	\$100.00	500.00	\$140.00	700.00	\$130.00	650.00	\$100.00	500.00	\$160.00	800.00	\$150.00	750.00
14	Install Internal Sanitary Manhole Seals 15 Units	\$140.00	2,100.00	\$140.00	2,100.00	\$155.00	2,325.00	\$140.00	2,100.00	\$140.00	2,100.00	\$200.00	3,000.00
15	Inlet Protection Barrier 9 Units	\$45.00	405.00	\$45.00	405.00	\$20.00	180.00	\$45.00	405.00	\$45.00	405.00	\$50.00	450.00
16	Manhole Protection Barrier 27 Units	\$75.00	2,025.00	\$75.00	2,025.00	\$20.00	540.00	\$75.00	2,025.00	\$55.00	1,485.00	\$75.00	2,025.00
17	Traffic Control 1 Lump Sum	\$5,000.00	5,000.00	\$34,699.08	34,699.08	\$8,100.00	8,100.00	\$8,000.00	8,000.00	\$16,400.00	16,400.00	\$7,500.00	7,500.00
Totals		\$170,720.40		\$202,194.48		\$202,365.20		\$215,500.00		\$243,714.80		\$254,110.00	